

JO Code No. WB00885

TR 22 of 2021

Order No. 29 dated 18-04-2023

Today is fixed for appearance, production and E/R of W/A.
No E/R of W/A is received.
One accused person on CB is present.
Another accused Lalit Kumar is produced from J/C.
To 14-06-2023 for production and appearance.
To date for E/R of W/A.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, Special Court under NDPS Act

-Cum-

Additional Sessions Judge,

Special Judge, Under NDPS Act

3rd Court, Howrah.