

JO Code No.WB00885
T R Case No. 22/2021

Order No. 33 dated: 05-10-2023.

Today is fixed for production of accused Lalit Kumar, appearance of accused Kalu Charan Pradhan and E/R of WPA in respect of accused Bapuni Mehera.

Accused Kalu Charan Pradhan is present and files hazira.

Accused Lalit Kumar is produced from Howrah District Correctional Home.

E/R of WA is received in respect of accused Bapuni Mehera with a prayer for issuance of WPA.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Issue WPA for against the accused Bapuni Mehera.

Fix 07-12-2023 E/R of WPA against the accused Bapuni Mehera.

To date for production the accused persons.

To date appearance.

Dictd. & Corrted. by me,

***Judge, Special Court,
under NDPS Act, Howrah.***

***Judge, Special Court,
Under NDPS Act, Howrah***