

JO Code No. WB00885
T. R Case No. 22 of 2021

Order No. 34 dated: 07.12.2023

Today is fixed for E/R of W/P/A against the Bapuni Mehena and for production of the other accused persons.

Accused Lalit Kumar and Kalu Charan Prodhan are absent and are represented by their Ld. Counsel u/s. 317 of the Cr.P.C.

NO E/R of W/P/A has been received.

Fix 29.01.2024 for E/R of W/A against Bapuni Mehena.

To date for appearance of Lalit Kumar and Kalu Charan Prodhan.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Special Judge,

Judge, Special Court under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.