

JO Code No. WB00885

TR –22/2021

Order No.11 Dated 24.01.2024

The date is fixed for supply of copy and charge.

Both sides present and moved.

Copy supply to the accused u/s 207 of CrPC.

Hence, fix 29.01.2024 for consideration of charge.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge Special Court

*Judge, In Special Court
Under N.D.P.S. Act Howrah
3rd Court, Howrah*