

CNR No. WBHW01002480-2021

T R Case No. 22 of 2021

Order No. 9 Dated: 05.06.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Two accused persons on CB are present in court by filing hazira.

Accused Lalit Kumar is produced from JC through Audio Video mode.

PW-1 is cross examined in full on behalf of remaining accused person.

One Amal Kr. Sadhukhan is examined in part as PW-2.

Fix 06.06.2024 for further evidence of PW-2.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Special Judge,

Judge, Special Court under

N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.

JO Code No.WB00644