

CNR No. WBHW01-002480-2021

T R Case No. 22 of 2021

Order No. 11 Dated: 30.07.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. P.P files hazira.

Two accused persons on CB are present in court by filing hazira. Accused Lalit Kumar is produce from JC and placed on dock.

No witness is present.

At this stage Ld. P.P files a petition praying from time and changing the schedule. Let schedule be changed.

Perused the petition. Considered. Considering the ground prayer is allowed. Let schedule be changed.

Fix 05.09.2024, 06.09.2024 and 09.09.2024 for evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Special Judge,

Judge, Special Court under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.

JO Code No.WB00644