

NDPS Case No. 22 of 2021

Order no 19 Dated 07.01.2025

Today is fixed for appearance & evidence.

Three accused are absent by a petition u/s 317 of CrPC.

No witness is present.

As such the case is adjourned today.

Fix 28.03.2025 & 29.03.2025 for appearance & evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Judge, Special Court Under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.**