

T.R. Case No.22 of 2021

Order No.26 Dated 19.01.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and further evidence of P.W-2.

All the three accused persons on court bail are present by filing separate haziras.

Ld. Special P.P, NCB is present along with one witness.

C.S witness namely Amal Kumar Sadhukan is present.

He is further examined in part and deferred by a petition filed by Ld. Special P.P, NCB as P.W-2.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

One document is marked as exhibit.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix. **04.06.2026** for appearance and further examination of P.W-2.

Accuseds as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Judge Special Court under
NDPS Act, Howrah**